
 

 

To, 

The Secretary, 

BSE Limited  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Fort,  

Mumbai – 400 023 

Scrip Code: 501425                                                                                                               

11
th

 May, 2022 

 

To, 

The Manager Listing, 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited  

Exchange Plaza, 

Plot no. C/1, G Block, 

Bandra-Kurla Complex 

Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 

Scrip Code: BBTC 
 

Dear Sir / Madam, 
 

Subject:  Intimation under regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
 

Pursuant to Regulation 39 and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the Registrar 

and Transfer Agent of the Corporation, M/s. Kfin Technologies Limited has received below 

mentioned requests for issue of duplicate Share Certificate from the Shareholders: 

 
Sr. 
No. Name of the 

Shareholder(s) 

Folio No. Certificate 

No(s). 

 
Distinctive No(s) 

 
No. of shares 

1 ANIL MANSARAM 

VERMA 
A03455 

 
268 60814366 60814615 

 
250 

 
 

2 
SHEELA ANAND 

PURANIK 

 
S01148 

 
4422 

 
63566181 

 
63566580 

 
400 

3 MANEK BYRAMJI 

DUBASH 

JER BYRAMJI 

DUBASH 

 

M01681 

 
 

1750 

 

62655181 

 

62660330 

 
 

5150 

4 RAKESH 

BIHARILAL 

PARIKH  

HASUMATI 

BIHARILAL 

PARIKH 

 
R02625 

 
 

2548 

 

63387356 

 

63387555 

 
 

200 

 

The duplicate Share Certificate(s) shall be issued after the necessary formalities are carried 

out by the shareholder/ legal heir(s). 
 

Thanking you, 

 

Yours faithfully,  

For The Bombay Burmah Trading Corporation, Limited 
 

Sanjay Kumar Chowdhary 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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Email: writetous@bbtcl.com 

Website: www.bbtcl.com  
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