POST BOX NO. 10077 TEL. NOS.: +91 22 22197101 FAX:0091-22-22071612/6772

Email: writetous@bbtcl.com Website: www.bbtcl.com CIN: L99999MH1863PLC000002

THE BOMBAY BURMAH TRADING CORPORATION, LIMITED REGD. OFFICE: 9, WALLACE STREET, FORT,

MUMBAI 400 001, INDIA.

11th May, 2022

To,

The Secretary,

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Fort.

Mumbai – 400 023

Scrip Code: **501425**

To,

The Manager Listing,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Code: BBTC

Dear Sir / Madam,

Subject: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39 and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Corporation, M/s. Kfin Technologies Limited has received below mentioned requests for issue of duplicate Share Certificate from the Shareholders:

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder(s)	Folio No.	Certificate No(s).	Distinctive No(s)		No. of shares
1	ANIL MANSARAM VERMA	A03455	268	60814366	60814615	250
2	SHEELA ANAND PURANIK	S01148	4422	63566181	63566580	400
3	MANEK BYRAMJI DUBASH JER BYRAMJI DUBASH	M01681	1750	62655181	62660330	5150
4	RAKESH BIHARILAL PARIKH HASUMATI BIHARILAL PARIKH	R02625	2548	63387356	63387555	200

The duplicate Share Certificate(s) shall be issued after the necessary formalities are carried out by the shareholder/legal heir(s).

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For The Bombay Burmah Trading Corporation, Limited

Sanjay Kumar Chowdhary Company Secretary & Compliance Officer